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STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTET Start 09:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 146 BEREGSZÁSZI Laura HUN 

O - - - - 

3 I 150 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 

O 293 KÖNST Anouk NED 

4 I 296 OUSSOREN Sharissa NED 

O 106 DYKASTOVA Veronika CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 101 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 

O 295 HUIZINK Lieke NED 

6 I 158 HERZOG Vanessa AUT 

O 302 VERGEER Mara NED 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 145 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 292 VAN NISPEN Benjamin NED 

O 291 VAN NISPEN Bas NED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 104 PODLIPSKY Jachym CZE 

O 298 HAS Stefan NED 

4 I 301 ZAUTSEN Sjors NED 

O 161 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

5 I 294 VERGEER Rens NED 

O 303 HUIZINGA Sven NED 

6 I 304 BOHUMSKY Tomás CZE 

O 299 HALFWEEG Jens NED 

 

 
*** B R E A K *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 1000m QUARTET ca. 09:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 302 VERGEER Mara NED 

O 296 OUSSOREN Sharissa NED 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 303 HUIZINGA Sven NED 

O 295 HUIZINK Lieke NED 

4 I 304 BOHUMSKY Tomás CZE 

O 299 HALFWEEG Jens NED 

 

 
 

*** B R E A K *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 09:40 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 142 TÓTH Eszter HUN 

- - - - - 

3 I 143 TÓTH Hajnalka HUN 

O 270 MAN Giulia SUI 

4 I 141 TAMÁS Ramóna HUN 

O 274 BAUR Johanna SUI 

5 I 157 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

O 140 BOROS Flóra HUN 

6 I 149 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

O 272 SOLAZZO Nora Nelly SUI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 260 FRISCHKNECHT Alina SUI 

O 154 BIRA Veronika HUN 

8 I 148 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

O 267 HUGENER Heidi SUI 

9 I 144 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 108 SYROTIUKOVÁ Veronika CZE 

10 I 152 PRACHÁROVÁ Monika CZE 

O 160 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

11 I 106 DYKASTOVA Veronika CZE 

O 101 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 

12 I 151 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 147 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

13 I 293 KÖNST Anouk NED 

O 111 MERCADO RODRÍGUEZ Oliegtnis ESP 

14 I 117 COOPER Gemma GBR 

O 112 ESPIN REAL Paula ESP 
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STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 246 GERECZE Ádám HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 257 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 253 PETUTSCHNIGG Robert AUT 

3 I 268 IPOLITO Matiss SUI 

O 153 GOLDA Vilmos HUN 

4 I 259 CIPRIETTI Léon SUI 

O 269 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

5 I 258 CHIPER Aurel SUI 

O 122 BREJCHA Antonin CZE 

6 I 266 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

O 136 BARSI Dorián HUN 

7 I 139 PAP Csanád HUN 

O 292 VAN NISPEN Benjamin NED 

8 I 263 GROSS Leandro SUI 

O 291 VAN NISPEN Bas NED 

 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 271 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

O 103 LENGLIN Paul FRA 

10 I 262 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 301 ZAUTSEN Sjors NED 

11 I 294 VERGEER Rens NED 

O 121 SIPOS János HUN 

12 I 298 HAS Stefan NED 

O 134 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

13 I 273 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 

O 102 RINTALA Luka FIN 

14 I 261 GROB Oliver SUI 

O 109 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

15 I 123 LEBEAUPIN Arthur FRA 

O 256 BERGER Nico SUI 

16 I 300 TER HOEVE Lieuwe NED 

O 135 LUKÁCS Soma HUN 

17 I 132 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 107 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

18 I 264 GROSS Flavio SUI 

O 133 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

 
 

*** I C E  P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 

STARTING ORDER Mixed Mass Start (seniors)        ca. 10:40 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 

 1 264 GROSS Flavio SUI 

 2 273 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 

 3 262 GROSS Nevio SUI 

 4 103 LENGLIN Paul FRA 

 5 263 GROSS Leandro SUI 

 6 266 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

 7 259 CIPRIETTI Léon SUI 

 8 269 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

 9 117 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 10 258 CHIPER Aurel SUI 
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